  Professional Trimmers
1773120 CIS WR 07/2016 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

go to: www.te.com/help
 Dimensions
How To Order
433 PW 104 K
Common
Part
Adjustment
Style
Resistance Value Tolerance
  First two digits = significant
figures of resistance, third
denotes number of zeros
following
433 PW – PCB Mount
PM – PCB Mount
with Panel Mount
e.g.
100R = 101
1K     = 102
10K   = 103
100K = 104
K – 10%